
Speciality Cocktails
ALL €13

Whiskey Sour / Amaretto Sour
Whiskey shaken with sour mix, egg white 
and bitters

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff Red, Triple Sec shaken with 
Cranberry and a Dash of Lime.

Mojito
Muddled leaves, lime wedges, brown sugar 
with white Rum and topped with soda. 
(Flavors -Strawberry/ Apple/ Passion Fruit)

Frozen Daiquiri
Choose from Strawberry, 
Passion fruit or Apple, 
blended with White Rum and Lime Juice.

Long Island Ice Tea
A combination of Vodka, Gin, Rum, 
Tequila, Triple Sec with sour mix and built 
up with Cola.

Sex on the Beach
An exotic mix of Vodka, Peach Schnapps, 
Cranberry and Orange Juice.

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria and a double 
shot of Espresso!!

Pornstar Martini
A blend of Absolut Vodka, Passoa, sour 
mix, served with shot of Prosecco.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco and a dash of Soda.

Tequila Sunrise
A clever build of Tequila, Orange Juice and 
Grenadine.

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Campari and Sweet 
Vermouth.

Bramble
Tanqueray Gin, Crème de Mure, and 
Lemon Juice.

Margerita
Strawberry, Passion Fruit, or Apple.

This is just a selection of what we have to offer. Feel free to peruse our options at the bar.

Welcome to The Danny Mann, well known throughout the World. 
We hope your visit to us will be very memorable and enjoyable.

Irish Whiskey

Bushmills 
Inishowen
Jameson
Powers
Paddy	
Kilbeggan
Connemara
Irish American
Ha’penny
Roe and Co
Tyrconnell sgl malt
Portmagee

The Danny Mann is part of 
the Atlantic Whiskey Way, 

please ask for our Premium 
Whiskey Selection.

Scotch

Whyte and Mackay
Black and White
Haig
Famous Grouse
Teachers
Chivas Regal
Macallan
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich

Bourbon/ American Whisky

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Knob Creek
JB Devils cut
Woodford Reserve

Canadian

Canadian Club
Crown Royal

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.90
6.00
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8.00
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€

€

€
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Gin

Gordons
Gordons Pink	
Bombay Sapphire
CDC
Tanqueray
Dingle
Hendricks
Berthas Revenge
Gunpowder
M & M Gin
Monkey 47

Vodka 
Absolut 
Smirnoff 
Ketel 1
Finlandia
Titos
Belvedere
Skyy
Ciroc
Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi
Malibu
Seadog Dark Rum
Captain Morgan
Havanna club 3 yr old	
Havanna club Special	
Havanna club 7 year old	
Bacardi 8 yr old

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
9.50
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6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
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€
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Also

ALL €5.50
Baileys, Tia Maria, Pernod, 

Tequila, Irish Mist,  Campari, 
Pimms No 1, Cointreau, 
Grand Marnier, Aperol, 

Peach Schnapps, 
and many more.



Red Wine		
LA LINDA, MALBEC 
Argentina
An intense red colour with violet shades, and 
clear aromas of cherries and spices. In the mouth, 
it conveys a defined fruit character, ripe tannins and smooth texture.	
CASA SILVA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Chile 
A blend of 70% Cabernet Sauvignon and 30% 
Car Meniere, this 2018 Casa Silva is extremely 
smooth and juicy with fresh red berry and black cherry fruits.  		
COLDRIDGE ESTATE, SHIRAZ
Australia
This full-bodied Shiraz fills the mouth with 
blackberries and white pepper notes and has a pleasant lingering finish.		
JEAN BALMONT, MERLOT 
France	
This very smooth wine is powerful and just 
slightly spicy with notes of red fruit.

Bottle €29.00
Glass €7.50

Bottle €27.50
Glass €6.90

Bottle €29.00
Glass €7.50

Bottle €27.50
Glass €6.90

Bottle €31.00
Glass €8.00

Rosé Wine	
CHAMPTELOUP, ROSÉ D' ANJOU
France	
Specially blended from a selection or the 
finest vats of the vintage, this is full of freshness and flavours with a 
pleasing combination of acidity and residual sweetness.

Bottled Beers		
Budweiser
Heineken
Coors
Corona
Moretti
Killarney Blonde           
Scarlett Pimpernel            
Killarney Helles           
Full Circle IPA              
Koppaberg
Bulmers Cider
Cronins Cider
Erdinger

5.40
5.40
5.40
5.40
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50

White Wine		
BOTTER, PINOT GRIGIO
Italy
Large and fresh bouquet with apple notes.
On the palate it is clean and fresh with typical mineral taste.		
COLDRIDGE ESTATE, CHARDONNAY
Australia
This wine has crisp, fresh tropical and stone fruit 
characters, best enjoyed chilled.		
JEAN BALMONT, SAUVIGNON BLANC
France
This wine shows very good balancewith a hint of 
smoky and floral aroma.	

Bottle €27.50
Glass €6.90

Bottle €27.50
Glass €6.90

Bottle €31.00
Glass €8.00

Prosecco/ Champagne		
BOTTER PROSECCO SPAGO	
BOTTER PRESECCO SNIPE	
CHAMPAGNE LOUIS ARMAND
White Brut NV

€29.50

€8.00

€60.00

Draught Beer		
Guinness           
Murphys              
Smithwicks 
Carlsberg
Coors       
Heineken 00
Heineken 
Rockshore 
Killarney Blonde
Killarney IPA 
Orchard Thieves Cider    

4.95
4.95       
5.20
5.20
5.20    
5.20  
5.20
5.20
6.00
6.00   
6.00    

€

€

Shooters
ALL €6

Baby Guinness / Jager Bomb
Lipstick / Irish Flag

B-52


