The Danny Mann Pub



Welcome to The Danny Mann, well known throughout the World. We hope your visit to us will be very memorable and enjoyable.

Speciality Cocktails ALL €13

Whiskey Sour / Amaretto Sour Whiskey shaken with sour mix, egg white and bitters

Cosmopolitan

Smirnoff Red, Triple Sec shaken with Cranberry and a Dash of Lime.

Mojito

Muddled leaves, lime wedges, brown sugar with white Rum and topped with soda. (Flavors -Strawberry/ Apple/ Passion Fruit)

Frozen Daiquiri

Choose from Strawberry,
Passion fruit or Apple,
blended with White Rum and Lime Juice.

Long Island Ice Tea

A combination of Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec with sour mix and built up with Cola.

Sex on the Beach

An exotic mix of Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry and Orange Juice.

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria and a double shot of Espresso!!

Pornstar Martini

A blend of Absolut Vodka, Passoa, sour mix, served with shot of Prosecco.

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco and a dash of Soda.

Tequila Sunrise

A clever build of Tequila, Orange Juice and Grenadine.

Negroni

Tanqueray Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth.

Bramble

Tanqueray Gin, Crème de Mure, and Lemon Juice.

Margerita

Strawberry, Passion Fruit, or Apple.

€
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.90
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
8.00

The Danny Mann is part of the Atlantic Whiskey Way, please ask for our Premium Whiskey Selection.

Scotch	€
Whyte and Mackay	4.90
Black and White	5.00
Haig	5.00
Famous Grouse	5.00
Teachers	5.00
Chivas Regal	7.00
Macallan	7.00
Glenmorangie	12.00
Glenfiddich	12.00

Bourbon/American Whisky Jim Beam 5.50 Jack Daniels 5.50 Makers Mark 7.00 Knob Creek 7.00 JB Devils cut 7.00 Woodford Reserve 8.00

Canadian	€
Canadian Club	5.50
Crown Royal	9.00

Gin	€
Gordons	5.00
Gordons Pink	5.00
Bombay Sapphire	5.00
CDC	5.00
Tanqueray	6.00
Dingle	6.00
Hendricks	7.00
Berthas Revenge	7.00
Gunpowder	7.00
M & M Gin	7.00
Manless 47	9.50
Monkey 47	9.50
Hodka	9.50
•	
Vodka	€
Yodka Absolut	€ 5.00
Podka Absolut Smirnoff	€ 5.00 5.00
Podka Absolut Smirnoff Ketel 1	€ 5.00 5.00 6.00
Hodka Absolut Smirnoff Ketel 1 Finlandia	€ 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00
Podka Absolut Smirnoff Ketel 1 Finlandia Titos	€ 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 7.00
Hodka Absolut Smirnoff Ketel 1 Finlandia Titos Belvedere	€ 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 7.00

Skyy	7.00
Ciroc	7.00
Grey Goose	7.50
Rum	€
Bacardi	5.00
Malibu	5.00
Seadog Dark Rum	5.00
Captain Morgan	5.00
Havanna club 3 yr old	5.20
Havanna club Special	5.50
Havanna club 7 year old	6.00
Bacardi 8 yr old	6.50

Also

ALL €5.50

Baileys, Tia Maria, Pernod,
Tequila, Irish Mist, Campari,
Pimms No 1, Cointreau,
Grand Marnier, Aperol,
Peach Schnapps,
and many more.

The Danny Mann Pub

Red Wine

LA LINDA, MALBEC

Argentina	Bottle €29.00
An intense red colour with violet shades, and	Glass €7.50
clear aromas of cherries and spices. In the mouth,	
it conveys a defined fruit character, ripe tannins as	nd smooth texture.

CASA SILVA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Chile	Bottle €27.50
A blend of 70% Cabernet Sauvignon and 30%	Glass €6.90
Car Meniere, this 2018 Casa Silva is extremely	
smooth and juicy with fresh red berry and black of	cherry fruits.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE, SHIRAZ

Australia	Bottle €29.00
This full-bodied Shiraz fills the mouth with	Glass €7.50
blackberries and white pepper notes and has a ple	asant lingering finish.

JEAN BALMONT, MERLOT

,	
France	Bottle €27.50
This very smooth wine is powerful and just	Glass €6.90
slightly spicy with notes of red fruit.	

Rosé Wine

CHAMPTELOUP, ROSÉ D' ANJOU

France	Bottle €31.00
Specially blended from a selection or the	Glass €8.00
finest vats of the vintage, this is full of freshness	and flavours with a
pleasing combination of acidity and residual swe	eetness.

White Wine

BOTTER, PINOT GRIGIO

Italy	Bottle €27.50
Large and fresh bouquet with apple notes.	Glass €6.90
On the palate it is clean and fresh with typical mis	neral taste.

COLDRIDGE ESTATE, CHARDONNAY

Australia	Bottle €27.50
This wine has crisp, fresh tropical and stone fruit	Glass €6.90
characters, best enjoyed chilled.	

JEAN BALMONT, SAUVIGNON BLANC

France	Bottle €31.00
This wine shows very good balancewith a hint of smoky and floral aroma.	Glass €8.00

Prosecco/ Champagne

BOTTER PROSECCO SPAGO	€29.50
BOTTER PRESECCO SNIPE	€8.00
CHAMPAGNE LOUIS ARMAND	€60.00
White Brut NV	

Bottled Beers	€
Budweiser	5.40
Heineken	5.40
Coors	5.40
Corona	5.40
Moretti	6.50
Killarney Blonde	6.50
Scarlett Pimpernel	6.50
Killarney Helles	6.50
Full Circle IPA	6.50
Koppaberg	6.50
Bulmers Cider	6.50
Cronins Cider	6.50
Erdinger	7.50

Draught Beer	
~ '	€
Guinness	4.95
Murphys	4.95
Smithwicks	5.20
Carlsberg	5.20
Coors	5.20
Heineken 00	5.20
Heineken	5.20
Rockshore	5.20
Killarney Blonde	6.00
Killarney IPA	6.00
Orchard Thieves Cider	6.00

Shooters ALL €6

Baby Guinness / Jager Bomb Lipstick / Irish Flag B-52

